Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
70    71
 Notes:
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications

Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
74    75
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
40O
40O
IP20
MultiArena 130
Adjustable Trimless
MultiArena 130
Adjustable Trim
MultiArena 130
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT** LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Driver
Options
Finish
MultiArena 130
Adjustable
RE03 x1 BC22 90 30 3000K 12W 1522 lm 19 / 24 / 34 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE06 40 4000K 1577 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RE04 x2 2x12W 3044 lm DP Phase Dim
RE07 3154 lm DX DMX
RE05 x3 3x12W 4566 lm DC CASAMBI
RE08 4731 lm D1 0-10V Dim
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             R E 0 3 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 9 D 0 1 0
MultiArena Recessed Family configuration options
R E 0 9 B C 3 1 9 0 3 0 1 9 D 0 1 0
AdjustableMultiArena 130
MultiArena 70 Adjustable
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RE09 x1 BC31 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 6W 616 lm 19 / 24 / 34 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE12 40 4000K 643 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RE10 x2 DP Phase Dim
RE13 DC CASAMBI
RE11 x3 D1 0-10V Dim
RE14
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RE03 x1 MC21 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 12W 1552 lm 19 / 24 / 34 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE06 40 4000K 1577 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RE04 x2 BS12 Soraa SLC-16 95 8.7W 524 lm 10 DP Phase Dim

Working Catalogue - Recessed www.formalighting.com
74    75
Code ordering example:                                  -
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
40O
40O
IP20
MultiArena 130
Adjustable Trimless
MultiArena 130
Adjustable Trim
MultiArena 130
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT** LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Driver
Options
Finish
MultiArena 130
Adjustable
RE03 x1 BC22 90 30 3000K 12W 1522 lm 19 / 24 / 34 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE06 40 4000K 1577 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RE04 x2 2x12W 3044 lm DP Phase Dim
RE07 3154 lm DX DMX
RE05 x3 3x12W 4566 lm DC CASAMBI
RE08 4731 lm D1 0-10V Dim
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             R E 0 3 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 9 D 0 1 0
MultiArena Recessed Family configuration options
R E 0 9 B C 3 1 9 0 3 0 1 9 D 0 1 0
AdjustableMultiArena 130
MultiArena 70 Adjustable
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RE09 x1 BC31 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 6W 616 lm 19 / 24 / 34 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE12 40 4000K 643 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RE10 x2 DP Phase Dim
RE13 DC CASAMBI
RE11 x3 D1 0-10V Dim
RE14
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
RE03 x1 MC21 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 12W 1552 lm 19 / 24 / 34 D0 No Dim 10 Black
RE06 40 4000K 1577 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
RE04 x2 BS12 Soraa SLC-16 95 8.7W 524 lm 10 DP Phase Dim